9/26/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$36.14

$619.87

$656.01

$656.01

Drawer

$95.87

$95.87

$95.87

$751.88

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($203.26) $0.00 9
($664.58) $0.00 929
($867.84) $0.00 108
($867.84) $0.00 108
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($111.13) ($7.50) 22
($111.13) ($7.50) 22
($111.13) ($7.50) 22
($978.97) ($7.50) 130

Handle Net Handle
$239.40 $239.40
$1,284.45 $1,284.45
$1,523.85 $1,523.85
$1,523.85 $1,523.85
Handle Net Handle
$214.50 $207.00
$214.50 $207.00
$214.50 $207.00
$1,738.35 $1,730.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



