Drawer Report By Satellite

9/26/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	408 QUEEN	\$36.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$203.26)	\$0.00	9	\$239.40	\$239.40	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$619.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$664.58)	\$0.00	99	\$1,284.45	\$1,284.45	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	<u>Cerminal Number</u> 1026	\$656.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$867.84)	\$0.00	108	\$1,523.85	\$1,523.85	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE	\$656.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$867.84)	\$0.00	108	\$1,523.85	\$1,523.85	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$95.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$111.13)	(\$7.50)	22	\$214.50	\$207.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$95.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$111.13)	(\$7.50)	22	\$214.50	\$207.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$95.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$111.13)	(\$7.50)	22	\$214.50	\$207.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$751.88			(\$978.97)	(\$7.50)	130	\$1,738.35	\$1,730.85		